Installation Manual:
Underlaminate
Foil Heater
TECHNICAL HELPLINE
0845 345 2288
IMPORTANT
Read this manual before attempting to
install your foil heater.

220-240 Volts: Models 80 and 140 watts per m2
Model
Area
SQM
Length
(m)
Width
(m)
Total
Watts
Watts /
SQM
Amps
Total
Resistance
WLFH-140W/210 1.5 3 0.5 210 140 0.91 251.90
WLFH-140W/280 2 4 0.5 280 140 1.22 188.93
WLFH-140W/420 3 6 0.5 420 140 1.83 125.95
WLFH-140W/560 4 8 0.5 560 140 2.43 94.46
WLFH-140W/700 5 10 0.5 700 140 3.04 75.57
WLFH-140W/840 6 12 0.5 840 140 3.65 62.98
WLFH-140W/980 7 14 0.5 980 140 4.26 53.98
WLFH-140W/1120 8 16 0.5 1120 140 4.87 47.23
WLFH-140W/1260 9 18 0.5 1260 140 5.48 41.98
WLFH-140W/1400 10 20 0.5 1400 140 6.09 37.79
N
am
e
A